

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE REGISTRAR B. SUDHEENDRA KUMAR

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23122/2004

DOMA NONIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHATHU CHAUDHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 25/07/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Amita Kalkal, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kaushik,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

There is no appearance for the respondents despite service of notice.

List before the Hon'ble Court, if there is no appearance for the respondent
s.

mar)

(B. Sudheendra Ku

Registra

