

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).23122/2004

(From the judgement and order dated 06/04/2004 in CR No. 1514/2003 of The  
HIGH COURT OF PATNA)

DOMA NONIYA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHATHU CHAUDHAR & ANR.

Respondent(s)

Date: 29/09/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYAN

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Naresh Kaushik, Adv.

Ms. Anita Kalkal, Adv.

Mrs Lalita Kaushik, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Call after four weeks, as prayed for.

( Ravi P. Verma )

Court Master

( Anand Singh )

Court Master