

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

B E F O R E T H E R E G I S T R A R M . P . B H A D R A N

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2 3 1 2 2 / 2 0 0 4

DOMA NONI Y A

Petitioner(s)

V E R S U S

CHHAT HU CHAUDHA R & AN R.

Respondent(s)

Date: 0 7 / 0 3 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s)

Mr Manish K au s hi k, Adv.
Mrs Lalita Kau s hi k, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Inspite of the order of last chance, petitioner has not taken
steps.

Pl ace before the Hon'ble Judge in Chamber s with an office
report for default of the petitioner.

(M.P. B H A D R A N)
Registr a r

hj